is to be completed by the current owner. 

The other forms are to be completed by the BUYER and returned to me with a non-

refundable application fee check in the amount of Three Hundred Dollars ($300.00) and a 

refundable check, in the event the sale is not completed, in the amount of One thousand six 

hundred and eighty Dollars ($1,680.00) made payable to: Delray Villas Plat 4/5 HOA, Inc. 

at the address below.  

The $1,680.00 check represents a Special Assessment of six (6) months or two (2) Quarters 

of Maintenance Fees as “A Capitol Contribution Fund” authorized by the State Legislature